Additional training
savings through Socitm

Unlock over £30,000 in value with our
exclusive external training offers.

These carefully selected courses support
your leadership development with
practical, future-ready skills, delivered by
trusted providers to help you make the
most of your professional growth budget

In partnership with:

LEADERSHIP
Enn THROUGH

= DATA

1Y N Institute’

IT Management and Leadership Institute

QA

Leadership Through Data:
Every course - non-members
Every course - members
Socitm member saving

QA:

Every course - non-members
Every course - members

Socitm member saving
ITML Institute:

Every course - non-members
Every course - members
Socitm member saving

All courses combined:

Total Socitm member saving

Value:
£4,870
£4,405
£465

£68,340
£37,975
£30,365

£1,500
£1,350
£150

£30,980

www.socitm.net



	Additional training savings through Socitm

