Additional training savings through Socitm

Unlock over £30,000 in value with our exclusive external training offers.

These carefully selected courses support your leadership development with practical, future-ready skills, delivered by trusted providers to help you make the most of your professional growth budget

In partnership with:







Leadership Through Data:	Value:
Every course - non-members	£4,870
Every course - members	£4,405
Socitm member saving	£465
QA:	
Every course - non-members	£68,340
Every course - members	£37,975
Socitm member saving	£30,365
ITML Institute:	
Every course - non-members	£1,500
Every course - members	£1,350
Socitm member saving	£150
All courses combined:	
Total Socitm member saving	£30,980